
*Model A parts not interchangeable with Model K

Tune-Up Kit
CA157285 (Incl: Index Nos. 3, 5, 7 (Model K), 8, 17, 20, 26, 28, 29, 33,  
37, 40, 41, 42, 53, & 54)

Repair Kit 
CA157286 (CP719 1/4" Sq. Dr.)(Incl: All Parts in Tune-Up Kit Plus Index 
Nos. 22 & 24)(excl. 40 & 41)
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CP719
Impact Wrench
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Req'd.

No.
Req'd.

Assembly-Motor Housing (Model A)
Assembly-Motor Housing (Model K)
Grip-Cushion
O-Ring (Model A)
E-Ring (Model K)
Plug
O-Ring (Model A)
O-Ring (Model K)
Valve-Reverse (Model A)
Valve-Reverse (Model K)
Stem-Trigger (Model A)
O-Ring (Model K)
O-Ring
Bushing-Trigger (Model A)
Bushing-Trigger (Model K)
Retainer
Trigger (Model A)
Pin-Trigger (Model K)
Screw
Retainer
Adapter-Inlet
Valve-Tilt
Spring-Throttle
O-Ring
Regulator-Assembly (Incl. Index Nos. 55 & 56)
Pin
Seal-Oil
Bushing-Anvil
Anvil Assembly (1/4 in. sq.)(Incl. Index Nos. 40 
& 41)(CP719 only)
Anvil-1/4 Hex (CP719QC)
Cage
Pin-Cage
Hammer
O-Ring
Bearing
Seal-Oil
O-Ring
Plate-Front End
Liner

Rotor
Blade Set-Rotor (6)
Pin
Plate-Rear End
Bearing
Gasket (Model A)
Gasket (Model K)
Cover-Motor Housing (Model A)
Cover-Motor Housing (Model K)
Screw with Lockwasher
Ring-Socket Retaining (CP719 only)
O-Ring (Anvil)
O-Ring (Not used on Model K)
Strainer-Air
Muffler
Bushing-Regulator
O-Ring
O-Ring (Not Shown)
Bushing-Tilt Valve
Ball-Steel
Spring-Detent
Bushing-Reverse Valve (Model A)
Bushing-Reverse Valve (Model K)
Sleeve (CP719QC)
Ball (CP719QC)
Spring (CP719QC)
Washer (CP719QC)
Ring-Retaining (CP719QC)

CA157227
CA157693
CA157228
CA157229
CA157694
CA157230
CA157231
CA157695
CA157232
CA157696
CA157233
CA157697
CA157234
CA157235
CA157698
CA157236
CA157237
CA157699
CA157238
CA157239
CA157240
CA157241
CA157242
CA157243
CA157244
CA157245
CA157246
CA157247
CA157283

CA157287
CA157249
CA157250
CA157251
CA146691
CA157253
CA157254
CA157255
CA157256
CA157257

CA157258
CA157284
CA157260
CA157261
CA157262
CA157263
CA157700
CA157264
CA157701
CA157265
CA157266
CA157267
CA146654
CA157269
CA157270
CA157271
CA157272
CA157273
CA157274
CA157275
CA157276
CA157277
CA157702
C077720
S008613
C077721
C077722
C078709
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